
College Break

College Exam

Govt Holiday

1st Oct  to  5th Oct 2022 Pooja Break

14th Jan to 17th Jan 2023 Pongal Break

22nd Oct to 25th Oct 2022 Diwali Break

1st Dec to 17th Dec 2022 1st Term Break

12sh Jun to 30th Jun 2023 2nd Term Break

Sep 5th to 13th-2022 - 1st Term CAT Exam 

Nov 1st to 9th-2022 - 1st Term Model Exam

Nov to Dec 2022 - 1st Term University Exam

Feb 13th to 21st-2023 - 2nd Term CAT Exam

Apr 17th to 26th -2023 - 2nd Term Model Exam

May to Jun- 2023 - 2nd Term University Exam

Jul 10 , Sun Bakrid

Aug 9 , Tue Muharram

Aug 15 ,Mon Independence Day

Aug 19 , Fri Krishna Jayanthi

Aug 31 ,Wed Vinayakar Chathurthi

Oct 2 , Sun Gandhi Jayanthi

Oct 4 , Tue Ayutha Pooja

Oct 5 , Wed Vijaya Dasami

Oct 9 , Sun Milad-un-Nabi

Oct 24 ,Mon Deepavali

Dec 25 , Sun Christmas

Jan 1, Sun New Year's Day

Jan 15, Sun Pongal

Jan 16,Mon Uzhavar Thirunal

Jan 17, Tue Thiruvaluvar Thinam

Jan 26, Thus Republic Day

Feb 4,Sat Thai Poosam

Mar 22,Wed Telungu New Year

Apr 4, Tue Mahavir Jayanthi

Apr 7, Fri Good Friday

Apr 14, Fri Tamil New year's Day

Apr 14, Fri Dr. Ambedkar's Birthday

Apr 21, Fri Ramzan

May 1, Mon May Day

June 29, Mon Eid al-Adha
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Jul 15 , Friday World Youth Skills Day

Jul 30 , Saturday International Day Of Friendship

Aug 12 , Friday International Youth Day

Aug 15 , Monday Independence Day

Aug 29 , Monday National Sports Day

Sep 5 , Monday Teachers Day

Sep 12 , Monday World First Aid Day

Sep 14, Wednesday Hindi Day

Sep 15 , Thursday National Engineers Day

Sep 16 , Friday World Ozone Day

Sep 30 , Friday Pooja Festival Celebration

Oct 2,Sunday National Day For Disaster 
Reduction

Oct 8, Saturday Indian Air Force Day

Oct 16, Sunday  World Food Day

Oct 31, Monday National Unity Day

Nov 11,Friday National Education Day

Nov 14, Monday Children's Day

Nov 17, Thursday International Students Day

No 19, Saturday International Men’s Day

Nov 21, Monday World Fisheries Day

Dec 4, Sunday Indian Navy Day

Dec, 7, Wednesday  Indian Armed Force Flag Day

Dec 14, Wednesday  Energy Conservation Day

Dec 22, Thursday National Mathematics Day

Dec 22, Thursday  Farmers Day

Dec 23, Friday  Christmas Celebration

Jan 11, Wednesday Road Safety Week 

Jan 12 , Thursday National Youth Day

Jan 13, Friday  Pongal Celebration

Jan 15, Sunday Army Day

Jan 24, Tuesday International Day Of Education

Jan 26, Thursday Republic Day

Feb 28, Tuesday National Science Day

Mar 3, Friday World Wildlife Day

Mar 4, Saturday  National Safety Day

Mar 8, Wednesday International Women’s Day

Mar 21, Tuesday  World Water Day

Apr 22, Saturday  World Earth Day

Apr 23, Sunday World Book Day

Apr 28,Friday World Day For Safety And 
Health at Work

May 1, Monday  International Labour Day

May 8, Monday World Red Cross Day

May 11, Thursday National Technology Day

June 5, Monday World Environment Day

June 7, Wednesday  World Food Safety Day

June 8, Thursday World Ocean Day
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